

Zimmerman Trailers

Quotation

101 North St. Cantril, Ia. 52542 Phone (319) 238-7380

Quotation For:

City of Blommfield

Comments or Special Instructions

Rob Davis 641-208-7191 rob.davis@cityofbloomfield.org

DATE 8/9/2022

Quotation #

Customer ID

Quotation valid until: 8/19/2022

Prepared by: Joel

Make	Model-Year	Cab - Axle	Cab to Frame End	Fuel	Fuel Placement
Ford	F350-2024	60			
SALESPERSON	P.O. NUMBER	DOCK DATE	SHIP VIA	F.O.B. POINT	TERMS
Joel				Cantril, Ia.	Due on receipt

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	Surcharge	AMOUNT
1	84x114 6000xl	\$ 4,155.00		\$ 4,155.00
	build w pipe across window			
4	Square corners	\$ 72.00		\$ 288.00
2	TB3484 square underbody toolbox	\$ 356.00		\$ 712.00
1	liquid transfer tank 64"L x 16"T x 12"D (non-combustible fuel only) with fill top left and pump outlet top right. Approx 51 gal mounted up against headache rack.	\$ 945.00		\$ 945.00
8	recessed d-rings with front placement behind fuel cell and rear placement in front of lift posts. Other evenly spaced w total of 4 on each side	\$ 35.00		\$ 280.00
1	set of rear lift gate mounting posts	\$ 455.00		\$ 455.00
1	Aluminum Tommy Gate w 1300lb capacity	\$ 4,750.00		\$ 4,750.00
1	18" aluminum fold down sides	\$ 1,080.00		\$ 1,080.00
1	MBCC mounting brackets	\$ 140.00		\$ 140.00
1	WHFCC	\$ 44.00		\$ 44.00
1	MFS84 mud flaps	\$ 76.00		\$ 76.00
1	Labor to install bed & lift gate	\$ 1,100.00		\$ 1,100.00

All Prices Subject to Vendor Price Increases

SUBTOTAL \$ 14,025.00

If you have any questions concerning this quotation,

DOC Surcharge %

Joel Shumate, (319) 238 7423

joel@zimmermantrailers.com

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

DOC Surcharge	-
OTHER	-
TOTAL	\$ 14,025.00